Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 Tomas Abya

2 Nick Jnes

3 Andi Jones

4 Matthew Shaw

5  Gareth Raven

6 CarlHardman

7 Scott Winton

8  RickHayman

9  ColinRigby

10 Robert Flannery

11 Andy Caine

12 Ciaron Fitzpatrick M 1
13 PaulSmith

14 RussellMaddams

15 MichaelHatch

16 Rob Hughes

17 Matthew Bond

18 David Marsh M 2
19 PSpeake

20 P Davispeerless

21 DavidNorman V40 1
22 Vinny Booth V40 2
23 Richard Burch

24 David Gee V50 1
25 CalinGill

26 Gary Rowlinson V40 3
27 Andy Fitzpatrick V40 4
28 MikkoKuronen V40 5
29 Suzanna Benyon L 1
30 Garrie Prosser V40 6
31 GrahamMiles

32 GlennPiper V40 7
33 CarlTipton

34 DSpeake

35 Steve Doxey V40 8
36 Peter Maher V50 2
37 Chris Chawdler V40 9
38 GemmaFidder L 2
39 Nick Burke

40 PhilipHolmes V40 10
41 David Shaw V4011
42  Mark Wood

43  Keith Hatton V40 12
44  Russell Hart

45  Andy Oldham

46 Frank Cordingley V4013
47 Gary Cassidy

48 lan Stainthorpe V40 14
49 Andy Beel

50 Adrian Fuller

51 Lester McCabe

52 Andrew Yates V40 15
53 John Bromley

54 Mike Shaw V40 16
55 Victoria Mason LJ 1
56 James Edwards V40 17
57 Andrew Taylor

58 Zack Haking

59 Peter Rogers

60 Chris Hibbert

61 Nigel Levett

62 David Telford V50 3
63 Paul Capey

64 Michael Taggart V40 18
65 Aron Myers

66 David Mellor V50 4
67 Saul Gallagher

68 Michael Jones V50 5
69 Hussein Yousefian V50 6
70 Stuart Andrew

71 Matthew Whitfield

72 Michael Hibbert V40 19
73 Nicky Archer LJ 2
74 James Brien

75 EmmadJdones L 5
76 Miles Jefferson

77 JParrott V40 20
78 SimonLangley

79 Mark Gyves V40 21
80 MikeHoughton

81 John Battershy V40 22
82 Steve Dawson

83 Jon Sargeant V40 23
84 Stephen McNicholas V40 24
85 Derek Walton V6o 1
86 Graham Harrison V40 25
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The Manchester 5k Sizzlers
at Wythenshawe Park on Thursday 30th June 2005

Club

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Tynedale Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Preston Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bildeston Bounders

Wirral AC

Helsby

Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
City Of Glasgow
Unattached

Vale Royal AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Bildeston Bounders
Swinton Running Club
Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Salford Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Spectrum Striders
Ellesmere PortRC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Spectrum Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

Penny Lane Striders
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

14:35
14:44
14:46
14:49
14:55
15:00
15:11
15:11
1541
15:44
15:47
15:49
15:49
15:53
15:59
16:06
16:24
16:31
16:44
16:48
16:48
16:49
16:49
16:56
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:08
17:09
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:21
17:21
17:23
17:28
17:33
17:39
17:39
17:43
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:52
17:52
18:00
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:08
18:11
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:17
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:26
18:29
18:29
18:33
18:34
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:38
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:48
18:52
18:52
18:52
18:54
18:58
19:04
19:04
19:04
19:08
19:11
19:13

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Ben Fox

Andrew Farley
Tony Archer
Helen Armitage
Andrew Howarth
Gavin Browne
Gary Coxon
Pete Hoyle

John Halliwell
Richard Falshaw
?Mark Worth
Richard Nutton
Estelle McGuire
Matthew Newton
Jason Pentreath
Chris Brierley
Paul Howarth
Matt McNulty
Brandon Hocker
Simon Smith
Christop[her Gill
Michael Briggs
Pete Woodhead
Mark Dodd
Gareth Johns
??7?

Tony Spencer
MichaelMuldoon
John Percival
MalcolmBalmer
David Topping
Timothy Ward
David Caswell
Arnold Bradshaw
Stephen Wright
Simon McCarthy
Miran Aprahamian
Jonathan Cowan
David Jackson
Keith Usher
Stuart Johnson
Steven Jackson
Lindsay Ferguson
loannis Mekras

J Cordingley
Alison Pye

Dave Farmer
Ged McCarthy
Nathan Archer
Alan Jones
Vicky McKinnon
PamelaThurtle
Jacky Thorn

Paul Steane
?Mark Worth
Steve McCan
Stephen Boyd
John Purdy
Stuart Mairs
Richard Broster
Dave Wood

lan Brown

Chris Farrell
Mark Nevin

Lee Woods
John Delany
Anna Bergstrom
Konrad Steinert
Kirsty Wright
Noel Docherty
Liz Bowden

Jim Sutcliffe

Bryn Machin
Amy Archer
Michael Parker
JanetSalmond
Carolyn O'Driscoll
George Lawson

5K Sizzler —TET]IR;OVISIONAL RESULTS

V50 7
V40 26
V50 8
L 6

M 3
V40 27
V40 28
V40 29
V40 30
L 7

L 8

V40 31
V40 32
V40 33

V40 34

V40 35
V40 36
V50 9
V50 10

V5011

V5012

V40 37
V40 38

L40 1
L 11
V60 2
V40 39

L 12

L40 2
V40 40
L 15
V40 41
V50 13
V40 42

Sale Harriers Manchester
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

??7?

Unattached

Unattached

Road Runners Club

Penny Lane Striders

Vale Royal AC

United Utilities Harriers
Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Winston Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Winston Runners

Vale Royal AC

Buckley Runners
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Fitnnes First Gorton
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

V40 43 Manchester Harriers & AC
V50 14 MTC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
V60 3 Stockport Harriers & AC
L 16 Unattached
Unattached
L 17 Fitnnes First Gorton
V50 15 Unattached
L 18 Stockport Harriers & AC
Radcliffe AC
Unattached
L 19 Vale Royal AC
Unattached
L 20 Unattached
L 21 Unattached
V60 4 Manchester Harriers & AC

Carole Harrison L40 3 Unattached

Nicky Lee L 23 Penny Lane Striders

EamonnGibbons V40 44 Sale Harriers Manchester

Melony Leathley L 24 Sale Harriers Manchester

Ruth Worthington L 25 Manchester Harriers & AC

John Adams V40 45 Unattached

Kimbra Molyneux L50 1 Middleton Harriers AC

Raymond Smith V40 46 Unattached
graham@race-results.co.uk St

Soft

19:13
19:16
19:17
19:20
19:21
19:25
19:26
19:28
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:35
19:35
19:35
19:35
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:47
19:49
19:49
1951
19:51
19:55
19:56
19:58
19:59
20:05
20:11
20:11
20:15
20:25
20:25
20:27
20:31
20:34
20:36
20:37
20:39
20:39
20:39
20:39
20:41
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:50
20:52
20:52
20:58
20:58
21:00
21.05
21:10
21:13
21:13
21:15
21:18
21:19
21:24
21:26
21:30
21:36
21:38
21:38
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:50
2151
21:52
21:55
21:57
21:59
22:02
22:07
22:09
22:09
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
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Alan Jenkinson
Chris Walsh
Joanne Edwards
Danny McCann
Katie Brennan
Louis McGahan
RobinSmith
Andy Barclay
Carla Ousey
Graham Atkinson
Pete Metcalfe
Edward Hill
Raymond Talbot
Helen Todd

?Christine Yousefian

Kenneth Dobson
Adam Redpath
Kinvig

Maggie Jones
JAmMIn
lanMulholland
Ged Parr

David Hassall
Austin Morreale
Mathew Newton
Alison Green
Gary Edwards
Shan Wilkinson
Katherine Winrow
David Gill
JimLambe
Patrick O’Dowd
David Holt
Andrew Foster
AledWilliams
ColinLea

?Christine Yousefian
Elizabeh Chamberlain

Anne Kemp
Oliver Swinson
Clemency West
Colin Rycrofy
Jenny Clink
HelenO’Sullivan
Joanne Makin
Glenda Garry
Frankie Burton
Katie While
Karen Sheen
Paul Battersby
Rebecca Healey
Fiona McNair
Anita Banerji
Anthony Robinson
??7?

Ant Waters
David Darton
Sarah Evans
Amjad Mohammed
Richard Goldstone
Margaret Trickey
Catrin Evans
David Carter
John Gregory
John Forrest
Aidan Bucknall
Nick Fogarty
Matthew Brooke
RuthHarkin

Sid Bailey
Rachel Harry
SimonPearson
Mary Clyne
Darren Gibbs
Alan Renshaw
Wendy Johnson
James Harper
John Walker
Hazel Boswell
Janet Dry

Steve Dalton
Sarah Hawksley
Stuart Cain
BelindaWells
Lisa Powell
Louise Bell

Jean Bayley
Ann Johnson
Frances Walton
Claire Churchill
John Smith

lan Keenan
Jane Yianni

V50 16
V40 47
L40 4
V40 48
L 28
V50 17
V40 49

L 29
V40 50
V4051

V40 52
L50 2
L50 3
V40 53

L40 5
L40 6

V50 18
V40 54

V40 55
L 34
V40 56
L 35
L40 7

V40 57

L40 10
V40 66
L40 11

L40 12

L40 13

V50 21
L50 6
L50 7
V60 5
L40 14

L40 15
L 61
L 62
L40 16
L 64
L40 17
L 66
V50 22
V40 67
L 67

Unattached

Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Middleton Harriers AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
East Manchester Harriers
United Utilities Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Fitnnes First Gorton

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Knavesmire Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Radcliffe AC

Unattached

Spectrum Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
?7?

Unattached

Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Deestriders

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

22:17
22:17
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:28
22:31
22:33
22:38
22:38
22:48
22:51
22:56
22:56
22:56
22:57
23:.00
23:03
23:06
23.08
23:08
23:09
23:13
23:20
23:23
23:23
23:29
23:36
23:38
23:40
23:47
23:49
23:53
23:53
23:57
23:58
23:59
23:59
24:11
24:13
24:14
24:17
24:17
24:19
24:19
24:23
24:23
24:27
24:27
24:28
24:29
24:30
24:32
24:38
24:43
24:47
24:47
24:56
24:59
25:00
25:05
25:11
25:11
25:11
25:15
25:16
25:17
25:17
25:20
25:25
25:28
25:30
25:30
25:35
25:40
25:45
25:45
25:46
25:48
25:54
25:54
25:57
25:57
25:57
26:16
26:19
26:20
26:28
26:35
26:35

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Val Brennan
Jonathan Muir
Julie Greenwood
Geoff Rogerson
Richard Wright
Janet Boyd
Sarah Mitchell
?7?7?

Jillian Tovey
?Don Bramwell
Carol Cockburn
GillThompson
Michael Lamont
John Webster
John Lyons
Madeline West
MinaPatel

?Don Bramwell
Jennifer Suicthorne
ENelson

??7?

Rebecca McAninly
Sandra Silvera
James Pearce
Helen Sumner
Monica Collantine
Christopher Brown
Frank Tonge
UsmanHasanie
Denise Suitcliffe
ColinHindmarsh
Frances Coughlan
Lara Pugh
Johanna Stapley
Rob Francis
Jean Skitt

Carly Windsor
Kim Sharples
Andrea Csanyi
Helen Jackson
Joanna Leng
Derek Alltree
Ruth Amin

Paul Sweeny
Hilary Rogerson
lanSimms

Fiona Waterford
Jill Brown
JulieBalmer
Sudhir Kalisotla
Lindsay Reade
Clare Horsley
NadiaHasanie
Kathryn Burke
PaulWallis
PhilippaBillings
Neel Sharma
WilliamRosson
Louise Beacock
Lucy Grayer
Ciara Dwan
Helen Michaels
Ameeralsmail
Helen Luckie
Rebecca Humphrey
Linda Musk

Pam Scharz

Lian Trowers
Joanna Christopher
Ivan Macintyre
Breda Collins
DesmondO'Driscoll
Cathy Talbot

L Bagnara

Alison Doyle
Clare Smith
Lorrain Artingstall
Alison Buckley
Martine McCarthy
Jane Dewhurst
ThomasMalone
Jackie Gurrie
Jennifer Smith
Kay Middleton
Claire Roulstone
Helen Bagley
Marie Convery
Louise Clarke
Katherine Westwell
Elizabeth Whitaker
Carys Bowen
Tanya Artingstall
Trish Doyle

L40 18

L40 19
V40 68

L50 8
L 71

L40 20
V60 6
L 73
L40 21
V60 7

L 75
L 76
V60 8
L 77

L40 22
L40 23

L 80
L50 9

V60 9
M 4
L40 24

L 83
L 84
L 85

L60 1
L 87
L40 25
L 89
L40 26
L 91
V50 23
L 92

L40 27

L 94
L40 28
L40 29

L 97
L 98
L 99
L40 30

L 101

V40 69
L50 10
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
L50 11
L40 31
L40 32
V4070
L 113
V4071
L50 12
L40 33
L50 13
L40 34
L 118
L 119
L40 35
L 121
V4072
L40 36
L6o0 2
L 124
L 125
L40 37
L 127
L 128
L40 38
L40 39
L50 14
L 132
L50 15

rrrrr

graham@race-results.co.uk

Sale Harriers Manchester
Helsby

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached

?7?

Unattached
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached
Unattached
Winston Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached
Unattached

??7?

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Radcliffe AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester Harriers & AC
Winston Runners
Winston Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gee Cross Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Sale Harriers Manchester
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fitnnes First Gorton
Northern Veterans AC

S

26:40
26:51
26:53
26:58
27:03
27:05
27:14
27:15
27:17
27:17
27:17
27:19
27:20
27:24
27:26
27:28
27:40
2744
27:44
2753
27:53
28:00
28:06
28:08
28:10
28:12
28:12
28:12
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:20
28:25
28:28
28:40
28:42
28:45
28:45
28:47
28:47
28:49
29:01
29:.07
29:19
29:25
29:25
29:25
29:35
29:36
29:37
29:48
29:56
29:59
30:02
30:12
30:19
30:20
30:20
30:23
30:30
30:31
31:.00
31:.00
31:.06
31:.06
31:10
31:25
31:34
31:58
32:21
32:32
32:34
32:43
32:43
32:43
32:43
32:57
33:16
33:16
33:28
33:36
33:39
33:39
33:48
34.05
34:26
35:38
36:15
36:37
37.01
38:25
38:35
42:35



